21
43
Type CR Honing Units
For Rod Reconditioning
(Journal End)
For Complete
Honing Unit Order
mm

factory size, assuring a perfect fit of
inserts.
How to Order
Order LBN-62 Honing Unit Set for
complete coverage of most popular
cars and trucks. Covers diameters
from 1.600" to 2.700" (36,8 to 68,6 mm).
OR
Order individual honing units as needed.
Each unit is complete with wedge,
wedge plates and shoes.
They are specially designed to
remove stock from the reduced bore
without enlarging the diameter across
the parting line.
*Included in Set LBN-62.
Replacement Parts
Tension Block
LN-1685A—For CR-1450 thru CR-1750.
LN-1337A—For CR-1900 and up.
Shoe Clamps
(Includes 4 clamps and screws.)
LN-1637A—For CR-1450 thru CR-1750.
CR-45A—For CR-1900 and up.
Includes CR-44A (pkg. 4 screws).
Bronze Shoes
For Power and Long Life (Manually
Stroked Rod Reconditioning).
For CR-1450 thru CR-1750
Mandrels—order P/N PD-B.
For CR-1900 thru CR-4500
Mandrels—order P/N CR-50B.
Stone Selection Chart
CR Stones for CR-1450 Thru CR-1750 Mandrels
CR-2       Medium Finishing
CR-4       Fine Finishing
Y44-J65 Aluminum Rods
CR Stones for CR-1900 Thru CR-4500 Mandrels
CR-9       Aluminum Rods/Titanium
CR-10     For Rough Honing, Manual Stroking
CR-10N   For Rough Honing, Power Stroking
CR-12     For Medium Finish Honing, Manual Stroking
CR-12-8 For Medium Finish Honing, Power Stroking
CR-14     For Fine Finish Honing, Manual Stroking
1 2
2
visit us at www.sunnen.com